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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 SHOBHA KUMARI MANIKUTTAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

00, 
THANDACHILEZHATHU, 

PATTATHANAM, 
MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  

2 20/01/2026 SAMBHU R SHOBHA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

00, 
THANDACHILEZHUTHU, 

PATTATHANAM, 
MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  

3 20/01/2026 Akhil Krishnan R Radhakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

Anandu Bhavanam 
(kakkuzhiyil), 

Thekkumbhagom 
Chavara South P O, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

Chavara South P O, 
691584, Karunagappally

  

4 20/01/2026 Aleena Antony Antony (FTHR) Varezhathu Puthuval, 
Thekkumbhagom 

Chavara South P O, 
Thekkumbhsgim, 

Chavara South P O, 
691584, Karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 SHIBINA R RASHEED (FTHR) 00, THAYYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 
KOTTUKADU, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  

6 20/01/2026 SWETHA S SHIBU (FTHR) THACHANTE 
VADAKKATHIL, 

RAMANKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

7 20/01/2026 Usha J Johnson (HSBN) Vadathottil Thekkathil, 
Mukkad, Kavanad, 
Kavanad, 691003, 

Kollam

  

8 20/01/2026 Shijo J Johnson (FTHR) Vadathottil Thekkathil, 
Mukkad, Kavanad, 
Kavanad, 691003, 

Kollam

  

9 20/01/2026 PARVATHY G MAHESH MURALI 
(HSBN)

149 
VELAMPUZHAKIZHAKKETHARA, 
CHOLA, PANMANA, 
PUTHENCHANTHA 

PO, 691583, CHAVARA

  

10 20/01/2026 Jenin Joseph Johnson (FTHR) Vadathottil Thekkathil, 
Mukkad, Kavanad, 
Kavanad, 691003, 

Kollam

  

11 20/01/2026 PARVATHI 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH (FTHR) NETHAJI COLANY, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 
691584, CHAVARA

  

12 20/01/2026 THASKIYA D DASTHAKEER A 
(FTHR)

00, THASKIYA 
MANZIL, PALACKAL, 
KOIVILA P O, 691590, 

THEVALAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

13 20/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI J RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KANDANAPIRAVOOR, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, CHAVARA

  

14 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNJU HYDROSEKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KALLAYATHU 
HOUSE, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

15 20/01/2026 P ASOK KUMAR PUSHPARAJAN 
(FTHR)

A S BHAVAN, 
PUTHIRAZHIKATHU 

NAGAR 166 A, 
KANNIMELCHERRY, 
MARUTHADI, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

16 20/01/2026 ANZARUDEEN 
MUHAMMADKUNJU

MUHAMMADKUNJU 
(FTHR)

ANOOB MANZIL, 
KOIVILA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

17 20/01/2026 GOPIKA 
PUTHUPARAMPIL 

GOPI

GOPI 
PUTHUPARAMPIL 
KESAVAN (FTHR)

5/1083 
CHENATTAZHIKATHU 

VEEDU, KAIRALI 
NAGAR 63, 
KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

18 20/01/2026 BEENA L RAJENDRAN T 
(HSBN)

MANGALASSERIL, 
CHERUSSERIBHAGOM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

19 20/01/2026 MUBEENA MOL M ABDUL RASHEED I 
(HSBN)

KARAYATHARA 
VEEDU, 

KANNIMELCHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANADU P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

20 20/01/2026 Lalitha SURENDRA BABU 
(HSBN)

VAILISSERI, 
KULANGARABHAGOM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA P O, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

21 20/01/2026 R ARAVIND RAJESH (FTHR) INDEEVARAM, 
MEENATHUCHERI, 

KOLLAM, KAVANAD 
P O, 691003, KOLLAM

  

22 20/01/2026 RANEESKHAN A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

ELANJIKKAL 
THEKKATHIL, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA B P O, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

23 20/01/2026 MARYSHIJI 
STANSILAVUS 

STANSILAVUS 
(FTHR)

JOSE BHAVANAM, 
CHERUSSERIBHAGOM, 

PANMANA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

CHAVARA

  

24 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK K KRISHNAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAGEETHAM, 
Mampallimukku, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

EAST, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

25 20/01/2026 RAJU N NANU S (FTHR) 17/59 
KUZHIVELITHARAYIL, 

KOIVILA NORTH, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

26 20/01/2026 KRISHNA BAIJU NANDHU RAJ R 
(HSBN)

VATTAMANA 
VEEDU, CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA BPO, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

27 20/01/2026 Ashira M Hisham (HSBN) Darul, kollaka, 
vadakkumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690583, 
karunagappally

  

28 20/01/2026 Radhamani Sadhasivan (HSBN) Radha Bhavanam, 
Cherusseribhagam, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

29 20/01/2026 THASNI N NISARUDEEN Y 
(FTHR)

THASNI MANZIL, 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

690524, CHAVARA

  

30 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SNAAS ALI NIZAR (FTHR) PANACKATTU 
BUNGLOW, 

POROOKKARA, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA P 
O, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

31 20/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal Nissarudeen Y (FTHR) Pazhayavila Thekkathil, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 
690536, Chavara

  

32 20/01/2026 ABHIRAM S BABU K B SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

THALIPANAKKAL, 
ALATTUKAVU 

NAGAR, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

33 20/01/2026 AJITHA C SHAJI M (HSBN) 362 SUBHASH 
BHAVANAM, 
CHITTOOR, 
PANMANA, 

PONMANA PO, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

34 20/01/2026 Saniya Mariya 
Fernandez 

Vipin James (FTHR) Satheesh Bhavanam, 
Karithura, Neendakara, 
Puthenthura, 691582, 

Karunagappally

  

35 20/01/2026 NANDANA M LAVAKUMAR (FTHR) PUTHUVATHUKKAL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA 
P O, 691581, KOLLAM

  

36 20/01/2026 SARATH S SUBRAMANIAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PARASSERIL 
PUTHUVEEDU, 
MOTTACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA P 

O, 690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

37 20/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI V RADHAKRISHNAN B 
(FTHR)

SREE VALSAM, 
CHERUSSERIBHAGOM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

38 20/01/2026 SASEENDRAN G GOPALAN P (FTHR) SARANYALAYAM, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

39 20/01/2026 Sabeena Subair Jumailath (MTHR) Asariparambil, 
Kottukadu, Chavara, 

Mukundapuram, 
691585, Karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

40 20/01/2026 Safna S Saleena (MTHR) SHREEF MANSIL, 
vadakumthala, 
vadakumthala, 

Vadakumthala, 690536, 
Karunagapally

  

41 20/01/2026 Afsal H Husain (FTHR) Afsal manzil, 
Mukundapuram, 

chavara, 
Mukundapuram, 

691585, Karunagappally

  

42 20/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal Nissarudeen Y (FTHR) Pazhayavila Thekkathil, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 
690536, Chavara

  

43 20/01/2026 p t Peter P Thomas (FTHR) Parappuram House, 
Chavara Bridge, 

Chavara, Chavara, 
691583, Karunagappally

  

44 20/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN E EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOCHAMOOTTIL, 
VADUTHALA, 

PANMANA, 
PUTHENCHANTHA, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

45 20/01/2026 ASWATHI V Vasanthakumari 
(MTHR)

Koozhamkulangara 
House, Palackkal, 

Thevalakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 690524, 

Chavara

  

46 20/01/2026 SHAJAHAN RAHUMATH BEEVI 
(WIFE)

09/235 PALUVELIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

ARINALLUR, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

ARINALLUR, 690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

47 20/01/2026 KRISHNA B S RAJANBABU (FTHR) KANNITTAYIL, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA B P O, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

48 20/01/2026 SHAJAHAN AHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

NOUSAD NIVAS, 
KRN NAGAR 17, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

49 20/01/2026 AISHWARYA R MADHU KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

ADARSH 
BHAVANAM, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

50 20/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SUDHEER I (FTHR) KALEELIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

51 20/01/2026 ANSARI A ANSAR A (FTHR) PLAVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

52 20/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN KUMARAN (FTHR) ANEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KOLLAM, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
691581, CHAVARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

53 20/01/2026 Padmakumari Amma S Ananthan Pillai (HSBN) Thiruvonam, 
Cherusseribhagam, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

54 20/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN BAHULEYAN (FTHR) SREEVALSAM, 
CHERUSSERBHAGOM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

55 20/01/2026 SHYLAJA SHAJAHAN (HSBN) NOUSHAD NIVAS, 
KRN NAGAR 17, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

56 20/01/2026 ANCY R S SAJEEV (HSBN) KALLUMPURATHU 
PUTHENSANGETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, KOIVILA, 
691590, CHAVARA

  

57 20/01/2026 NANDU N NANDAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

MUKKIL VEEDU, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

58 20/01/2026 ASIF AHAD NISAMANI (MTHR) ALEENA NIVAS, 
KOTTANKULANGARA, 
CHAVARA KOLLAM, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

59 20/01/2026 Surendran S Jameela B (WIFE) Jemeelalayam, Koivila, 
Thevalakkara, Koivila, 
691590, Karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

60 20/01/2026 SABNA MUNEER MUNEER J (HSBN) NAMBIYAMTHODATHU, 
EDAPPALLICOTTA, 

PANMANA, 
EDAPPALLYCOTTA, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

61 20/01/2026 Emmanuvel Hamilton Hamilton (FTHR) Mary Bhavanam, 
Karithura, Neendakara, 
Puthenthura, 691582, 

Karunagappally

  

62 20/01/2026 Sindhu Joseph Joseph (HSBN) Vilayil Thekkathil, 
Puthukkadu, Chavara, 
Puthukkadu, 691585, 

Karunagappally

  

63 20/01/2026 Mariyamma Sabu Sabu Mathew (HSBN) Aettuvallil Puthen 
Veedu, Puthenthura, 

Neendakara, 
Puthenthura, 691582, 

Kollam

  

64 20/01/2026 NIZA MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

SHAMEENA MANZIL, 
ARINALLUR, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
ARINALLUR SOUTH, 

690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

65 20/01/2026 Joshina Joy JOY (FTHR) KALLUVILA 
THEKKE ERAKKAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

66 20/01/2026 NEHA PHILIP PHILIP ISSAC (FTHR) HAVEN MY 
COUNTY, 

ALATTUKAVU 
NAGAR, 

RAMANKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

67 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI SHAJAHAN (FTHR) NOUSHAD NIVAS, 
KRN NAGAR 17, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

68 20/01/2026 REJEENA R ANAS ABDUL 
LATHEEF (HSBN)

004/1550 
THARAYATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

KAVANAD NAGAR 
24, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

69 20/01/2026 Amna A Abdul Muthalif (FTHR) Njettara Kizhakkathil, 
Mullakkeri, Panmana, 

Panmana, 691583, 
Karunagappally

  

70 20/01/2026 Ashna Dixon Dixon B (FTHR) Dolly Mandiram, 
Cherusseribhagam, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

71 20/01/2026 Abdul Basith A Abdul Basheer (FTHR) OOPPATHIL, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

72 20/01/2026 Alfiya S Shajahan (FTHR) Puthenpura 
Kizhakkathil, kollaka, 

vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 690536, 

karungappally

  

73 20/01/2026 SAROJIN KARUNAKARAN 
(HSBN)

PULIKOOTTINGAL, 
KANNIMEL CHERRY, 

MARUTHADI, 
MARUTHADI, 691003, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

74 20/01/2026 Raghavan Sankaran (FTHR) Mampuzha 
Padinjattathil, Koivila 
North, Thevalakkara, 

Koivila, 691590, 
Karunagappally

  

75 20/01/2026 SNEHA SAJI S SAJI KUMAR S (FTHR) SNEHA THEERAM, 
THOTTINUVADAKKU, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

76 20/01/2026 Meenu. V rajesh kumar M (HSBN) Chenankara 
kizhakkathil, 

puthansanketham, 
thevalakkara, koivila, 

691590, karunagappally

  

77 20/01/2026 Joseph L Lawrence (FTHR) Vilayil Thekkathil, 
Puthukkadu, Chavara, 
Puthukkadu, 691585, 

Karunagappally

  

78 20/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

22/71 KAREETHARA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

P O, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

79 20/01/2026 VIJAYAN C USHA KUMARI 
(WIFE)

EACHINEZHIKATHU 
VILAYIL, 

KUREEPUZHA, 
KOLLAM, KAVANAD 
P O, 691003, KOLLAM

  

80 20/01/2026 NASRIN NIZAM NIZAMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

843, 
THAIKKOOTTATHIL, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

81 20/01/2026 Muhammed Hashim N Nizarudeen P (FTHR) Kaleelil Padeettathil, 
Akkal, Panmana, 

Edappallycotta, 691583, 
Chavara

  

82 20/01/2026 PARVATHY S V VINOD P (FTHR) PANDALAYIL 
VEEDU, 

KANNIMELCHERRY, 
KAVANAD PO, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

83 20/01/2026 SHYNIMOL S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) NOUSHAD NIVAS, 
KRN NAGAR 17, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

84 20/01/2026 SHABANA SIDDHIK MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
S (HSBN)

VELASSERIL, 
MEENATHUCHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

85 20/01/2026 ANJU S SANALESH A (FTHR) MANGALASSERIL, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

86 20/01/2026 Vismaya R Krishnan Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Manayil Padeettathil, 
KOLLAKA, 

Vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 690536, 

karunagappally

  

87 20/01/2026 Fathima Sulaiman Sulaiman Kunju (FTHR) Kuravarayyathu House, 
Thevalakkara, Koivila, 

Koivila, 690524, 
Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

88 20/01/2026 Aleena Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Aleena Dale, Karithura, 
Neendakara, 

Puthenthura, 691582, 
Karunagappally

  

89 20/01/2026 Jameela B Surendran S Sreedharan 
(HSBN)

Jameelalayam, Koivila, 
Thevalakkara, Koivila, 
691590, Karunagappally

  

90 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA SHAJI SHAJI BASHEER 
KUNJU (HSBN)

NEDIYATH 
THEKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

91 20/01/2026 KRISHNA L SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S (FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUKKADU, 
CHAVARA, 

PUTHUKKADU P O, 
691585, karunagappally

  

92 20/01/2026 SARASWATHY 
AMMA 

SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

ANANDU VILASAM, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

93 20/01/2026 Jyothika B Suresh (FTHR) DEVIKA NIVAS, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

94 20/01/2026 JOHNSY PHILIP PHILIP ISSAC (HSBN) HAVEN MY 
COUNTY, 

ALATTUKAVU 
NAGAR, 

RAMANKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

95 20/01/2026 SALWA ANSARI MUAHAMMED 
ANSARI (FTHR)

NAFEESA MANZIL, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, 

KARUNGAPPALLY

  

96 20/01/2026 AMEENA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) 05/238 NJETTARA  
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

P O, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

97 20/01/2026 Anilkumar R Raghavan (FTHR) Champoli Kizhakkathil, 
Mekkad, Panmana, 
Chavara, 691583, 
Karunagappally

  

98 20/01/2026 RESHMI V RETNAKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

RENJITH BHAVAN, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

P O, 690536, 
CHAVARA

  

99 20/01/2026 RENJITH S RAJENDRAN (FTHR) Vrindavanam, 
Naduvathucheri, 

Thekkumbhagom, 
Chavara South, 691584, 

Karunagappally

  

100 20/01/2026 HAFSA BEEVI MUHAMMED 
MUBARAK S (HSBN)

006/933 DARUL 
KARAM, 

VATTATHARA, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

101 20/01/2026 J Souparnika MANOJ K (FTHR) THARAMEL VEEDU, 
KANNIMELCHERRY, 

KAVANAD PO, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

102 20/01/2026 MEENAKSHY B ANIL ANIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

NACHEZHUTHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KOTTAKKAKAM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA P O, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

103 20/01/2026 T A Hussain M Ashar (FTHR) 08/1146 Thachirayyath 
House, Mukundapuram , 

Mukundapuram P O, 
Chavara, 

Mukundapuram, 
691585, Karunagappally

  

104 20/01/2026 ANAKHA V VINITHA (MTHR) SREEMANDIRAM, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

105 20/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) UDAYA BHAVANAM, 
KOLLAM, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, CHAVARA

  

106 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN S SREEKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

SABARI, KAVANAD 
NAGAR- 242, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

107 20/01/2026 ASNA ANSARI MUHAMMED 
ANSARI (FTHR)

NAFEESA MANZIL, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA P 
O, THEVALAKKARA 

P O, 690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

108 20/01/2026 Athira Abraham Abraham (FTHR) Nadavallil Puthen 
Veedu, kollaka, 
vadakkumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690536, 
karunagappally

  

109 20/01/2026 NOUSHAD ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

THUNDIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KANNANKULANGARA, 
PANMANA, 

PANMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

110 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
S 

SHANAVAS (FTHR) 05/759 
PADIPPURAYYATHU  

VADAKKATHIL, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

P O, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

111 20/01/2026 PHILIP ISSAC JOHNCY PHILIP 
(WIFE)

HAVEN MY 
COUNTY, 

ALATTUKAVU 
NAGAR, 

RAMANKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

112 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ERUVISSERILVILA, 
THOTTINUVADAKKU, 

PANMANA, 
CHAVARA P O, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

113 20/01/2026 AKHILESH R RAJESH (FTHR) VADAKKETHOPPIL 
PADINJATTATHIL,, 

NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

114 20/01/2026 Aiswarya S Kuttappan P (FTHR) Aiswarya Villa, 
Vaduthala, Panmana, 

Panmana, 691583, 
Chavara

  

115 20/01/2026 ASFAL SALIM RAJEELA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

PARACKAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VADAKKUMTHALA 
P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

116 20/01/2026 T A Hassan M Ashar (FTHR) 08/1146 Thachirayyath 
House, Mukundapuram, 

Mukundapuram P O, 
Chavara, 

Mukundapuram, 
691585, Karunagappally

  

117 20/01/2026 KYLAS KRISHNAN P PRADEEP KUMAR C 
S (FTHR)

KALEELIL VEEDU, 
KANNIMEL CHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

118 20/01/2026 V VIJAYAN T K VELUTHAKUNJU 
VAIDHYAN (FTHR)

VIJAYALAYAM, 
VATTATHARA, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

119 20/01/2026 ADITHYA DEVAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SANTHOSH KUMAR, 
PURAM CHUTTIL 

HOUSE,, 
PUTHENTHURA P O, 

NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

120 20/01/2026 Adithya S Suresh (FTHR) Thengil Kizhkkathil, 
vadakkumthala mekku, 

vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 690536, 

karunagappally

  

121 20/01/2026 WILSON BASIL AJITHA WILSON 
(WIFE)

NALLIDAYAN 
EDAMANAKAVU, 
SAKTHI NAGAR 

MEENATHUCHERRY, 
KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
CHAVRA

  

122 20/01/2026 Anjali Krishnan Hari D (HSBN) Arunodayam, Chavara, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

123 20/01/2026 HAFIS A ABDUL HAQUE 
(FTHR)

PALUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

124 20/01/2026 NOWSHARUDEEN E IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALEECKAL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

125 20/01/2026 Safiya Beevi J Shameer (HSBN) Chalil Kizhakkathil, 
Thevalakkara, 

Thevalakkra, Koivila, 
691590, Karunagapally

  

126 20/01/2026 GEETHA C VIJAYABHASKAR 
(HSBN)

VIJAYALAYAM, 
VATTATHARA, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

127 20/01/2026 REJEENA SHEMEER KHAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEPURAYIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM P 

O, 691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

128 20/01/2026 SUMESH N SURESH SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THANAL 13 A, 
ARSHA NAGAR, 

RAMANKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

129 20/01/2026 RAFI M MYTHEEN KANNU 
(FTHR)

SIMNA MANZIL, 
PANAYANNARKAVU, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA  

P O, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

130 20/01/2026 ARYA B MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

AMBADIYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

P O, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

131 20/01/2026 SUMI SALAM NOUFAL N (HSBN) 01/124 KOCHUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA 
P O, 690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

132 20/01/2026 MUJIB RAHIMAN U SAJEENA M (WIFE) THYVILA PUTHEN 
PURAYIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA 

PO, 690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

133 20/01/2026 SREENANDANA S SURESH KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

NAMASYA 
KANNIMEL CHERRY, 

PALLLIKAVU 
NAGAR 189, 
KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
CHAVARA

  

134 20/01/2026 SUNITHA A B SREEKUMAR (HSBN) SABARI, KAVANADU 
NAGAR-242, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

135 20/01/2026 VISHNU RAJESH SHEEJA S (MTHR) THOTTUMUKHATHU 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA BPO, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

136 20/01/2026 V VISHNU VIJAYABHASKAR 
(FTHR)

VIJAYALAYAM, 
VATTATHARA, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

137 20/01/2026 Anitta Abraham abraham (FTHR) Nadavallil Puthen 
Veedu, kollaka, 
vadakkumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690536, 
karunagappally

  

138 20/01/2026 ANANTHU A Anandan (FTHR) Kulangara Vayalil 
Vadakkathil, Koivila, 

Thevalakkara, Koivila, 
691590, Karunagappally

  

139 20/01/2026 Ashna Manjilal Manjilal Raymond 
(FTHR)

Manjilal Dale, Mukkad 
Nagar, Kavanad, 

Kavanad, 691003, 
Kollam

  

140 20/01/2026 SREEKUMAR R RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SABARI, KAVANADU 
NAGAR- 242, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

141 20/01/2026 FATHIMI N AZARUDEEN (HSBN) KUNDETHUTHARAYIL, 
KOTTUKAD, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, 

KARUNAGPPALLY

  

142 20/01/2026 LALI L RAGHAVANPILLAI 
(FTHR)

PANDALAYIL 
VEEDU, KANNIMEL 
CHERRY, KOLLAM, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

143 20/01/2026 RAMLA SHERIEF (HSBN) THARAMEL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KAVANAD, 
KAVANAAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

144 20/01/2026 JESSA MARIA SANTHOSH JACOB 
(FTHR)

SOUMYA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KOLLAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

145 20/01/2026 Salini P VINOD (HSBN) PANDALAYIL, 
KANNIMELCHERI, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

146 20/01/2026 VASUDEVAN BABY VASUDEVAN (FTHR) ARUNIMA, 
CHERUSSERIBHAGOM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

147 20/01/2026 SREYA T S SURESH B (FTHR) THANAL VEEDU, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

PUTHUKKADU, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

148 20/01/2026 FATHIMA B AJMAL M (HSBN) ASEENA MANZIL, 
PANMANA, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

149 20/01/2026 Aliya N S Noushad A (FTHR) Marunoor Kizhakkathil, 
Thottinuvadakku, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

150 20/01/2026 ASWATHY S VISHNU GOPAL 
(HSBN)

PULLUVARAYYATHU, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

151 20/01/2026 Vishnujith Venugopal Venugopal (FTHR) Puthazhathu 
Padinjattathil, Mukkad 

Nagar-62, Kavanad, 
Kavanad, 691003, 

Kollam

  

152 20/01/2026 MEJO J JOHN BRITTO (FTHR) VALIYATHARA 
PUNILATHU, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

153 20/01/2026 Deepthi R Sreeram (HSBN) Harichandanam, 
Vallikeezhu, Kavanad, 

Kavanad, 691003, 
Kollam

  

154 20/01/2026 AKHIL T THULASEDHARAN M 
(FTHR)

17/004 USHA 
BHAVANAM, 

KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

155 20/01/2026 SALAM THANGAL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

CHAPRAYIL THARA 
ZAMZAM, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

156 20/01/2026 HASEENA A RENJITH (HSBN) PAMPATTAYILKIZHAKKATHIL, 
KANNIMEL CHERRY, 
KOLLAM, KAVANAD 
P O, 691003, KOLLAM

  

157 20/01/2026 HARINANDANA S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NAMASYA 
KANNIMELCHERY, 

PALLIKKAVU 
NAGAR189, 
KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
CHAVARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

158 20/01/2026 ANANDHU S SETHU S (FTHR) 21/521 
KANNANKARA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

159 20/01/2026 RAJENDRAN T THANKKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

MANGALASSERIL, 
CHERUSSERIBHAGAM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

160 20/01/2026 USHAKUMARI CHANDRASEKHARAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

PRIYAM FLATNO-11 
F, KCHALL 

RESIDENCY, 
KOLLAM, KAVANAD 
P O, 691003, KOLLAM

  

161 20/01/2026 JUAN JACOB SANTHOSH JACOB 
FRANCIS (FTHR)

SOUMYA, 
VALIAVEEDU, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

162 20/01/2026 ASEENA ABOOSALI (HSBN) KAKKONTTAYYATHU, 
PADINJATTAKKARA 

P O, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  

163 20/01/2026 KUNJUMON S LATHA (WIFE) PERUNTHODATHU 
VADAKKETHIL, 

MEENATHUCHERY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

164 20/01/2026 SHERIEF E IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THARAMEL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KAVANAD, 
KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

165 20/01/2026 Shemeena S Hashim P Kabeer 
(HSBN)

Chalil Kizhakkathil, 
Thevalakkara, 

Thevalakkara, Koyivila, 
691590, Karunagapally

  

166 20/01/2026 SANJANA S SAJITHA (MTHR) SANJANA MANZIL, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA B P O, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

167 20/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN M 
G 

GOVINDAN (FTHR) VADAKKETHOPPIL, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

168 20/01/2026 JIHANA ANSARI AJMAL S (HSBN) 04/250 
THADATHIVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

P O, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

169 20/01/2026 GEETHU RAJESH RAJESHKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

THUNDATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KUREEPUZHA 
CHERRY, KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

170 20/01/2026 SOUMYA T S SHIBU KUMAR 
(HSBN)

SHIBU BHAVANAM 
(THALIYAZHATHU), 

THOTTINU 
VADAKKU, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

171 20/01/2026 VALSALAKUMARI C RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

SREEVALSAM, 
CHERUSSERIBHAGOM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

172 20/01/2026 NAZILA BEEVI N NAZEEMABEEVI 
(MTHR)

NAZILA MANZIL, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA B P O, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

173 20/01/2026 ASWATHY S ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) VISWA BHAVANAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KOLLAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

174 20/01/2026 MAKESH M R 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

KANNADOOR 
VADAKATHIL, 

KANNIMEL CHERY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

175 20/01/2026 Bidhin B Binumon (FTHR) Thandalathu, kollaka, 
vadakkumthala, kollaka, 
690536, karunagappally

  

176 20/01/2026 Sivasankara Pillai Sreelatha (WIFE) Sivasree, 
Vadakkumbhagam, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

Chavara south, 691584, 
Karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

177 20/01/2026 THASLEEMA B MUHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

10/617  M S VILLA, 
MULLIKKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

178 20/01/2026 Thresya Francis Francis (HSBN) Emmanuel Bhavanam, 
Mukkadu, Kavanad, 
Kavanad, 691003, 

Kollam

  

179 20/01/2026 IBRAHIM KUTTY A HAJAR BEEVI (MTHR) BISMI MANZIL, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  

180 20/01/2026 Liju G R Ranjitha Liju (WIFE) Prarthana, 
Thekkumbhagom 

Chavara South P O, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

Chavara South P O, 
691584, Karunagsppally

  

181 20/01/2026 JOMON JAISON JAISONSIBI (FTHR) JAISON NIVAS, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

182 20/01/2026 ADARSH T THAMPI D (FTHR) UTHAMPALLIL, 
MULLIKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

183 20/01/2026 ANTILI ANTO ANTO ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL THOPPE, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KOLLAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

184 20/01/2026 FABEENA P B A K FATHIMA 
(MTHR)

21/14 VILAYIL 
PALACKAL, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

185 20/01/2026 SULPHATH P I SALIH Y (HSBN) 666 DARUL ALMAS, 
MAVELI, PANMANA, 
PANMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

186 20/01/2026 REVAMMA P RAJALEKSHMI R 
(OTHR)

CHAREKKAL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

Kottamkulangara, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

187 20/01/2026 KUNJUMON JOSEPH (FTHR) PERUMPILAVIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

KANNIMELCHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

188 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH H HARIKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

HARITHAM, 
KOIVILA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

189 20/01/2026 DIVYANSH DEV S DEEPA (MTHR) PULIVILAYIL, 
CHERUSSERIBHAGOM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

190 20/01/2026 PUSHPA A YESUDASAN (HSBN) YESUDAS ANTONY, 
OSANA 

BHAVANAM,, 
MATHRUKA NAGAR 

40,, KAVANAD, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

191 20/01/2026 SHAMEENA SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

543 MATTATHU 
VEEDU, CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA BPO, 

691583, CHAVARA

  

192 20/01/2026 Anagha R Somu Somu (FTHR) Udaya Mandiram, 
vadakkumthala mekku, 

vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 690536, 

karunagappally

  

193 20/01/2026 AJAY RAJ R RAJESH G (FTHR) REKHA BHAVANAM, 
VAZHAYILBHAGAM, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA P O, 

691583, CHAVARA

  

194 20/01/2026 Al Amal A Najeema (MTHR) Amal Manzil, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 

690536, karunagapally

  

195 20/01/2026 Suma Mol J Santhosh Kumar 
(HSBN)

Santhosh Vihar, 
Puthenkovil, Chavara, 

Chavara, 691583, 
Chavara

  

196 20/01/2026 UMAIBA BEEVI SULAIMAN KUNJU 
(HSBN)

10/8 
PANDAREZHATHU 
VEEDU, MAVELI, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA P O, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

197 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK M LATHAKUMARI B 
(MTHR)

PULIVILAYIL, 
CHERUSSERIBHAGOM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

198 20/01/2026 ANUPAMA 
YESUDASAN 

YESUDASAN (FTHR) YESUDASAN, 
OSHANA 

BHAVANAM,, 
KAVAND PO, 
KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

199 20/01/2026 Rahul M Madhu (FTHR) Vysakham, 
vadakkumthala meeku, 

vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 690536, 

karunagappally

  

200 20/01/2026 Betsy Basil JACQUILINE (MTHR) BetsyBhavan, 
Thottinuvadakku, 
Chavara, chavara, 

691583, karunagappally

  

201 20/01/2026 KARTHIKA SUNIL SUNIL T B (FTHR) NALINAM, 
PUTHENSANKETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

202 20/01/2026 SEETHA NALAN (HSBN) NALINAM, 
PUTHANSANKETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

203 20/01/2026 SALABHA SHAIJU SHAIJU L (FTHR) 02/400 SALABHA 
SREE, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH P 

O, 691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

204 20/01/2026 Sreesanth S Sreelatha (MTHR) Sivasree, 
Vadakkumbhagam, 
THekkumbhagam, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

691584, Karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

205 20/01/2026 Sheeja Abbas (HSBN) Kaithavana, 
Kulangarabhagam, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

206 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 017/476 
MOTTAKKALEZHTHU, 

KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

207 20/01/2026 Emmanuel R Raju P (FTHR) Kochuveedu, Karithura, 
Neendakara, 

Puthenthura, 691582, 
Karunagappally

  

208 20/01/2026 KARTHIKA S SMITHA S (MTHR) KARTHIKALAYAM, 
THOTTINU 
VADAKKU, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

209 20/01/2026 KANNAN K V KAMALADHARAN 
(FTHR)

SREE SHYLAM, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

210 20/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN R N BEENA (MTHR) VIGNESHWARAM 
(PULIVILAYIL), 

CHERUSSERIBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

211 20/01/2026 Farsana Kassim Kassim Kunju (FTHR) Aluvilayil, 
vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690536, 
karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 Gowri S Kumar Sree Kumar B (FTHR) Sreeshylam, 
Thottinuvadakku, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

213 20/01/2026 Sreelekshmi S Sreelatha (MTHR) Sivasree, 
Vadakkumbhagam, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

214 20/01/2026 Shabina A Abbas (FTHR) Kaithavana, 
Kulangarabhagam, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

215 20/01/2026 Fayis Muhammad K Kassim Kunju (FTHR) ALUVILAYIL, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 
east, vadakkumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690536, 
karunagapally

  

216 20/01/2026 DASAN PETER PETER (FTHR) CHEKKITTA 
THOPPIL, 

Sakthikulangara, 
Sakthikulangara, 
Sakthikulangara, 
691581, kollam

  

217 20/01/2026 Joseph R Raju P (FTHR) Kochu Veedu, 
Karithura, Neendakara, 
Puthenthura, 691582, 

Karunagappally

  

218 20/01/2026 SHAMEERA BEEVI NIZARUDEEN (HSBN) 9/158 KULANGARA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

ARINALLUR, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

ARINALLUR, 690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

219 20/01/2026 MIDHUNA 
KRISHNAN S 

krishnankutty (FTHR) midhuna, 
puthansanketham, 

thevalakkara, koivila, 
691590, karunagappally

  

220 20/01/2026 SHAHANA A ABDUL NAVAS S 
(FTHR)

NAMBYAM 
THODATHU, 
MIDAPPALLI, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

221 20/01/2026 AJITHA RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH P 

O, 691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

222 20/01/2026 SREEKALA P MANOHARAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

CHEENAM 
THAZHATHU 

VEEDU, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

223 20/01/2026 BANADITTA JACOB (OTHR) KADAPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARASAKTH, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

224 20/01/2026 ISMAYIL KUNJU ABDUL REHUMAN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

MATHAMVILAYIL, 
MULLIKKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

225 20/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHAHEER (FTHR) NANTHAYATTU 
MAHAL, KOLLAKA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

KOLLAKA  P O, 
690536, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

226 20/01/2026 DANIYO DAS DASAN PETER (FTHR) CHEKKITTA 
THOPPIL, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

227 20/01/2026 ARYA R RAJESH RAJESH R (FTHR) RAJESH 
BHAVANAM, 
PANMANA, 
PANMANA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

228 20/01/2026 PRANAV S S B SIVAPRASADAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PRANAVAM 
SREEVILASOM, 
MALIBHAGOM, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, KOLLAM

  

229 20/01/2026 LENA A BERNAD ALICEMOL C (MTHR) JOSE COTTAGE, 
CHERUSSERIBHAGOM, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

230 20/01/2026 ASHITHA KUNJUMON KUNJUMON ALBERT 
(FTHR)

VALAVIL THOPPE, 
MARUTHADY, 

KOLLAM, 
MARUTHADY, 

691003, KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

231 20/01/2026 VALSALA KAMALADHARAN 
(HSBN)

SREE SHYLAM, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

232 20/01/2026 NIHALA ANEES ANEES J (FTHR) KUMPAZHA 
THEKKATHIL, 
PALAIKKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA P 

O, 690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

233 20/01/2026 Irfan N Navas (FTHR) IRFAN MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

EAST, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

234 20/01/2026 ALEENA GREEK TENSING GREEK 
(FTHR)

7/331 NEDIYEZHATH 
PUTHEN VEED, 

ARINALLUR, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

ARINALLUR, 690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

235 20/01/2026 Sreedivya U Santhu Raj R (HSBN) Kannankara Veedu, 
Palackal, Thevalakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 690524, 

Karunagappally

  

236 20/01/2026 ANZALNA M MUBASH (FTHR) KUTTIYIL VEEDU, 
KOTTUKADU, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, CHAVARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

237 20/01/2026 Abdulhaku Shafeeq (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
KANNANKULANGARA, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA PO, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

238 20/01/2026 Al Ameen A ABDULRASHEED 
(FTHR)

00 THAYYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KOTTUKADU, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

239 20/01/2026 SHIBU SUNIL (OTHR) VENUR 
VADAKKATHIL, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

240 20/01/2026 Nisna Fathima L Sulfikar S (HSBN) Sulfikar Manzil, 
Palakkada, Chavara, 

Chavara, 691583, 
Karunagappally

  

241 20/01/2026 RESHMI A AMBILY (MTHR) KOCHANTAYYATHU 
VEEDU, 

THOTTINUVADAKKU, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

242 20/01/2026 ABHIJA H HARIKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

HARITHAM, 
KOIVILA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

243 20/01/2026 RAJENDRAN PILLAI PARAMESWARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MAKAM, 66C KSEB 
NAGAR, 

VALLIKEEZHU, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

244 20/01/2026 MUKUNDAN M MRITHYUNJAYAN 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
VASUPILLAI 
JUNCTION, 

MARUTHADI, 
MARUTHADI, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

245 20/01/2026 HAJIRA S SALIM E (FTHR) ASANTTAYYATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KOLLAKA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
KOLLAKA, 690536, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

246 20/01/2026 ABHIKRISHNAN R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH P 

O, 691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

247 20/01/2026 Aswin Raj B Baburajan Pillai (FTHR) Sopanam, Kottakkakam, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

248 20/01/2026 BINURAJ R RAJA GOPALA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KADAKATHAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, DREAM 

NAGAR 14 
KANNIMELCHERRY, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

249 20/01/2026 SALMAN JAHAN S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) 23/00 THOUHEED 
MANZIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

250 20/01/2026 ANJANA BABU BABUKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

ANJALI BHAVANAM, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

PANMANA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, CHAVARA

  

251 20/01/2026 Krishna Kumar M SUDHAKARAN 
(OTHR)

Lekshmi Bhavanam, 
Thekkumbhagam, 
Thekkumbhagam, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

691584, Karunagappally

  

252 20/01/2026 SREENI K S MUKUNDAN M 
(HSBN)

SREELAKAM, 
VASUPILLA JN, 
MARUTHADI, 

MARUTHADI, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

253 20/01/2026 Anupriya SUNIL (OTHR) THADATHIL VEEDU, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

254 20/01/2026 MUHSINA I ISMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

NABEESA MANZIL, 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

255 20/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR D DAMODARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KANNAKATHU 
VEEDU, PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

256 20/01/2026 Noha Manuel Manuel Nicholas 
(FTHR)

Valiyaveettil thekkathil, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, Kollam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM
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applications have been received)
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CHAVARA

Revision identity

257 20/01/2026 ASWATHY R RAMADEVI (MTHR) HARI MANDIRAM, 
PUTHANSANKETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

258 20/01/2026 AJNA J ALIYARU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

17/545 AJMAL 
MANZIL, KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

259 20/01/2026 SREEPRIYA M S MUKUNDAN M 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
VASUPILLAI JN, 

MARUTHADI, 
MARUTHADI, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

260 20/01/2026 FLAVIYA MARIYA ATHIRA (OTHR) EMMANUEL DALE, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

261 20/01/2026 SALMATH A MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

KALLAYYATHU 
HOUSE, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

262 20/01/2026 Sharon S Shaji (FTHR) Bunglavil Veedu, 
Cherusseribhagom, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

263 20/01/2026 Akshay Valsala mery (MTHR) Jameelalayam, Koivila, 
Thevalakkara, Koivila, 
691590, Karunagappally
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264 20/01/2026 NIYA S P PRAJEESH P (FTHR) KANNANKADACKAL, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

265 20/01/2026 SREELAL M S MUKUNDAN M 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
VASUPILLAI JN, 

MARUTHADI, 
MARUTHADI, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

266 20/01/2026 Sajeena Shamsudeen Kunju 
(FTHR)

Thekkine 
Kizhakkethars, 

Mukundapuram, 
Chavara, 

Mukundapuram, 
691585, Karunagapply

  

267 20/01/2026 RANI P PRAMOD (HSBN) PRAMOD 
BHAVANAM, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

268 20/01/2026 ISMAIL KUNJU EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOCHAYYATHU 
PADETTATHIL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

269 20/01/2026 FATHIMA S FAIZAL S (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PANMANA 
MANAYIL, 
PANMANA, 

PANMANA P O, 
691583, CHAVARA
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CHAVARA
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270 20/01/2026 DAYANA J BIJIN B (HSBN) KARMAL 
BHAVANAM, 

PUTHENTHURA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

271 20/01/2026 VINEETHA A Sasidharan (FTHR) 22/598 Devanandanam, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 

Vadakkumthala P O, 
690536, Chavara

  

272 20/01/2026 MANEESHA 
BASHEER 

V BASHEER KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYADIYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA 
P O, 690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

273 20/01/2026 ANITHA RAJ PILLAI RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

MAKAM, KSEB 
NAGAR 66 C, 

VALLIKKEEZHU, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

274 20/01/2026 Fahad N Nissar M (FTHR) Thandanttayyathu, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala, 

690536, karunagapally

  

275 20/01/2026 SUJATHA M ANIRUDHAN (HSBN) KATTILTHEKKATHIL 
NANDANAM, 

MALIBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 
691584, CHAVARA
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276 20/01/2026 JEEVAN JOSE SOFIYA Y (MTHR) SOPHIYA VILA, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

277 20/01/2026 SALMA NAZAR N M NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

10/83 SALMAN 
MANZIL, KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

278 20/01/2026 FOUSI N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KARINGATTIL 
VEEDU, PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

279 20/01/2026 NURAMOL S S SALIM N (FTHR) PALAPPUZHAYATH 
VEEDU, 

NADUVATHUCHERI, 
PANMANA, 

PUTHANCHANTHA, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

280 20/01/2026 Shehina s shaji (FTHR) Morozhivadakkathil, 
vadakumthala, 
vadakumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690536, 
Karunagapally

  

281 20/01/2026 Aneersha Kabeer Kabeer Y (FTHR) 05/556 Aneersha 
Manzil, Vadakkumthala, 

Vadakkumthala, 
Vadakkumthala P O, 

690536, Karunagappally

  

282 20/01/2026 Ansil M Mubash (FTHR) Kuttiyil Veedu, 
Kottukadu, Chavara, 

Mukundapuram, 
691585, Chavara
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applications have been received)
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CHAVARA
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283 20/01/2026 SYAMA J OMANAKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PAINUMMOOTTIL, 
PUTHUKKADU, 

CHAVARA, 
PUTHUKKADUKARA 

P O, 691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

284 20/01/2026 Shajahan J Jamaludeen (FTHR) Manezhathu 
Kizhakkathil, 

Kulangarabhagom, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

285 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSARI N

NADEERUKUTTY E 
(FTHR)

KUNNEL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

VAZHAYILBHAGAM, 
PNMANA, PANMANA 

P O, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

286 20/01/2026 ADHITHYA A SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KAITHAPUZHA 
VILAYIL, 

PUTHANSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

287 20/01/2026 RAJKUMAR PILLAI RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
KANNIMEL CHERRY, 

KAVANAD, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

288 20/01/2026 LEKSHMI MOHANAN 
U 

MOHANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

THACHIRZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

289 20/01/2026 ASRI FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
ANSARI (FTHR)

PARAYARU 
THEKKATHIL, 
MULLAKKERI, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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290 20/01/2026 HAYAH SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KAITHAPPUZHA 
HOUSE, PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

291 20/01/2026 SUHAIL S SALIM (FTHR) PALAPPUZHAYATH 
VEEDU, PANMANA, 
PANMANA, PUTHEN 
CHANTHA, 691583, 

CHAVARA

  

292 20/01/2026 LEKSHMI KRISHNA B PRAHALADAN R 
(FTHR)

BABY NIVAS, 
ADHITHYA NAGAR 

41, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

293 20/01/2026 Anilakumari K R SUDHAKARAN 
(OTHR)

LEKSHMI 
BHAVANAM, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

294 20/01/2026 MOLLY JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) KURUMALATHOPPE, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KOLLAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

295 20/01/2026 JEENA JOSE SOPHIYA Y (MTHR) SOPHIYA VILA, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

296 20/01/2026 RINSHA S E SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VAZHOLIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KOLAM, PANMANA, 
CHAVARA P O, 

691583, CHAVARA

  

297 20/01/2026 Sahla Fathima Noshad (FTHR) PALLIVELIL, 
vadakumthala, 
vadakumthala, 

Vadakumthala, 690536, 
Karunagapally

  

298 20/01/2026 PRASOBHA O AJENDRAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

MEENATHU 
PUTHUVAL, 

NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

299 20/01/2026 ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN R 

RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI C (FTHR)

VADAKKADATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KOLLAM, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
691581, KOLLAM

  

300 20/01/2026 JOYAL JOSE JOSE A (FTHR) MARRIS COTTAGE, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

301 20/01/2026 AMAL M MANIKUTTAN K 
(FTHR)

SARAYU, 
PADINJATTAKKARA 

P O, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

302 20/01/2026 Adithyan S Shaji S (FTHR) Thuppasseril, porukkara 
panmana edappallycotta 

PO, panmana, 
edappallycotta, 691583, 

karunagappaly

  

303 20/01/2026 PARVATHY J OMANAKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PYNUMMOOTTIL, 
PUTHUKKADU, 

CHAVARA, 
PUTHUKKADUKARA 

P O, 691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

304 20/01/2026 Shinas M Mumthas (MTHR) 00 ELAVUMTHARA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
PATTATHANAM, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

305 20/01/2026 RAHUMATHU NIZA 
A 

SHAJI (HSBN) 23/625 OOPPATHIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

306 20/01/2026 JOB JOSEPH RANI JOSEPH (MTHR) JOSE DALE, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

307 20/01/2026 Shimla S Safiya Beevi J (MTHR) Chalil Kizhakkathil, 
Thevalakkara, 

Thevalakkara, Koyivila, 
691590, Karunagapally

  

308 20/01/2026 Saritha R Sudheesh Kumar P 
(FTHR)

Susmitham, 
Payyalakkavu, Chavara, 

Chavara, 691583, 
Karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

309 20/01/2026 FIDA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KAITHAPUZHA 
HOUSE, PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

310 20/01/2026 HASNA N NISHAD AHAMMED 
KUNJU (FTHR)

MAVELLAYIL 
VEEDU, 

THOTTINUVADAKKU, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

311 20/01/2026 FATHIMA R RAHUMATHULLAH 
M (FTHR)

MUHSINA MANZIL, 
MOTTACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

312 20/01/2026 Sajeena Rasheed (HSBN) 18/156 Thottukara 
Thekkathil, Palackal, 

Thevalakkara P O, 
Thevalakkara, 

Thevalakkara, 690524, 
Karunagappally

  

313 20/01/2026 AROMAL M MANIKUTTAN K 
(FTHR)

SARAYOO, 
PADINJATTAKKARA 

P O, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  

314 20/01/2026 Ashik N Noushad U (FTHR) 01/721 
Kuttikkattuvilayil, 

Thevalakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 

Padinjattakkara  P O, 
690524, karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

315 20/01/2026 Sthuthi S Sudheesh Kumar P 
(FTHR)

Susmitham, 
Payyalakkavu, Chavara, 

Chavara, 691583, 
Karunagappally

  

316 20/01/2026 ANSIFA A RAHIM (FTHR) KUTTIYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

317 20/01/2026 Subina N Nizar Mon (FTHR) 194,CHARUVILAYIL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

padinjattakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 

Thevalakkara, 690524, 
karunagappally

  

318 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH K KUNJUMON K (FTHR) AMAL BHAVANAM, 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

319 20/01/2026 BENXIGAR 
XAVIOUR 

M XAVIOUR (FTHR) VETTUTHODE, KSEB 
NAGAR, 

POOVANPUZHA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

320 20/01/2026 Abhirag A R Ashokan S (FTHR) Thuppasseril 
puthenveed, porukkara 

panmana edappallycotta 
PO, panmana, 

edappallycotta, 691583, 
karunagappaly

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

321 20/01/2026 AFSAL N NAVAS (FTHR) KOLLATTPADINJATTATHIL, 
KANNIMELNAGAR 

16, KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

322 20/01/2026 EIJAZ MOHAMMED 
SAKKARIA 

MUHAMMED 
SAKKARIA (FTHR)

SAKKARIA MANZIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

323 20/01/2026 Sasidharan Nair Radhamma (WIFE) Sasi Bhavanam, 
Kulangarabhgam, 
Chavara, Chavara, 
691583, Chavara

  

324 20/01/2026 Fathima R Rasheed N (FTHR) 18/156 Thottukara 
Thekkathil, Palackal, 

Thevalakkara P O, 
Thevalakkara, 

Thevalakkara, 690524, 
Karunagappally

  

325 20/01/2026 REHINA H ANAS S (HSBN) KUMBALATH 
VEEDU, PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  

326 20/01/2026 SABARINATH G GOPAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SABAREESHAM, 
KUREEPUZHA, 

KOLLAM, KAVANAD 
P O, 691003, KOLLAM

  

327 20/01/2026 Adarsh Jose Jose L (FTHR) Kalluvettankuzhiyil 
veedu, 

Thekkumbhagom, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

Chavara South, 691584, 
Chavara

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

328 20/01/2026 Santamaria S Saju J (FTHR) Emmanuel Bhavanam, 
Koivila, Thevalakkara, 

Koivila, 691590, 
Karunagappally

  

329 20/01/2026 SABEENA J NIYAS (HSBN) AASIYA MANZIL, 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

330 20/01/2026 NIYAS HASSAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KOCHUVEETTIL 
VADAKKETHARAYIL, 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

690524, CHAVARA

  

331 20/01/2026 MAHADEVAN M MANOHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHEENAM 
THAZHATHU 

VEEDU, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

332 20/01/2026 Syama M AJI S (HSBN) KOCHUVEETTIL 
PADINJATTTATHIL, 
OZHUKKUTHODU, 

KOLLAM, 
MARUTHADI, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

333 20/01/2026 SREESHMA S SREEDEVAN (FTHR) KOOTTILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KOLLAM, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
691581, KOLLAM

  

334 20/01/2026 Mansoor M Muhammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

Chengazhathu Puthen 
Veedu, Naduvathucheri, 

Panmana, Panmana, 
691583, Chavara

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

335 20/01/2026 Rahiyanath Asharaf (HSBN) Parambil Veedu, 
vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690536, 
karunagapally

  

336 20/01/2026 SOORYA 
SATHEESAN 

SATHEESHAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KAITHAPUZHA 
VILAYIL, 

PUTHANSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

337 20/01/2026 NIYAS BASHEER KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AASIYA MANZIL, 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

338 20/01/2026 AISWARYA A ANILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

NADISSERIL, 
PUTHENTHURA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

339 20/01/2026 SHEEBA WILFRED WILFRED (HSBN) VAYALIL VEEDU, 
MALAYALA NAGAR 

72, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

340 20/01/2026 JOSCO J JOSE PRAKASH 
(FTHR)

MUKALUVILA 
ERAKKAM, 

MALIBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH P 

O, 691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

341 20/01/2026 Ameen S Shajahan E (FTHR) Palliyude Kizhakkathil, 
Vadakkumthala East, 

vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 690536, 

karunagapally

  

342 20/01/2026 NEVIN WILFRED WILFRED C (FTHR) VAYALIL VEEDU, 
MALAYALA NAGAR 

72, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

343 20/01/2026 ALEENA J JOSE PRAKASH 
(FTHR)

MUKALILVILA 
ERAKKUM, 

MALIBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH P 

O, 691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

344 20/01/2026 REVATHY S R RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

VAZHAPPALLIL 
VEEDU, KANNIMEL 
CHERRY, KOLLAM, 

MARUTHADI, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

345 20/01/2026 ALIYA A AZAD (FTHR) KALATHIVILAYIL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

346 20/01/2026 JOSEPH SHAJI SHAJI M (FTHR) 10/76, SHALOM 
NIVAS, 

Thekkumbhagom, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

Chavarasouth, 691584, 
Karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

347 20/01/2026 AMAL RAJ A ANANDARAJAN 
(FTHR)

KADAMBANATTU 
VEEDU, 

THAZHATHURUTHU, 
NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

348 20/01/2026 Nasooha N Muhammed Rafi 
(HSBN)

KOLLANTAYYATHU, 
NETTIYAD, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYKOTTA, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

349 20/01/2026 BASITH 
MUHAMMED S 

SHIHABUDEEN J  
(FTHR)

PALA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

EAST, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

350 20/01/2026 Ameer S Sumayya (MTHR) Palliyude Kizhakkathil, 
vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690536, 
karunagapally

  

351 20/01/2026 Jeshwin Shan Patric Patric Clement (FTHR) Jai Villa, 
Cherusseribhagam, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

352 20/01/2026 RAGINEE R HAREESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

HAREESH 
BHAVANAM, 

MADAPPALLY, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

353 20/01/2026 Aliya Fathima A Sheeja K (MTHR) Moonnam Kizhakkathil, 
Mullakkeri, Panmana, 

Panmana, 691583, 
Chavara

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

354 20/01/2026 MANOHARAN 
PILLAI 

BHARATHI AMMA 
(MTHR)

CHEENAMTHAZATHU 
VEEDU, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

355 20/01/2026 Suresh Babu Sreedevi (WIFE) Aswathy, Kalari, 
Panmana, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

356 20/01/2026 JOSEPHIN 
SEBASTIAN 

SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

THOPPIL VEEDU, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

PUTHUKKADU, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

357 20/01/2026 NANDAKUMAR P PARAMESWARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MUKKIL VEEDU, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

358 20/01/2026 Afsal N Noushad P (FTHR) Ajitha Manzil, 
kottankulangara, 

Chavara, Chavara, 
691583, Karunagappally

  

359 20/01/2026 Anvarsha N Nasar kunju (FTHR) Thachayil, 
vadakumthala, 
vadakumthala, 

Vadakumthala, 690536, 
Karunagapally

  

360 20/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR B BHASKARAN (FTHR) KUTTIVATTAYIL 
VEEDU, 

NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

361 20/01/2026 AKHIL B BABU N (FTHR) VARUVIL, CHOLA, 
PANMANA, 

PUTHENCHANTHA, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

362 20/01/2026 FAYAS MUHAMMED NASIM (FTHR) 05/148 ARAFATH, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA P O, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

363 20/01/2026 JAYAKUMARI SANKARAN (FTHR) KUTTIVATTAYIL, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

364 20/01/2026 SEBASTIAN JOSEPH JOSEPH PETER 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL VEEDU, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

PUTHUKKADU, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

365 20/01/2026 Ajil Joseph A P F Ambrose (FTHR) Panakkal House, Kalari, 
Panmana, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

366 20/01/2026 T DEVAKUMARI SIVASANKARAN 
(HSBN)

KAVIL VEEDU, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

367 20/01/2026 Haripriya A R Rajeswari amma 
(MTHR)

Sahyadri, Manayil, 
Panmana, 

Vadakkumthala, 
Manayil, 691583, 
Karunagappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

368 20/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA VISWA NATHA 
KURUPPU (HSBN)

VADASSERIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  

369 20/01/2026 PARVATHY 
SANTHOSH KUMAR

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KININGEZHATH, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

370 20/01/2026 ABHINAYA JEEVAN PREETHA (MTHR) PREETHALAYAM, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

371 20/01/2026 ANET CHRISTY CHRISTY J (FTHR) CHRISTY 
BHAVANAM, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

PUTHUKKADU, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALY

  

372 20/01/2026 NITHYA VIJAY MANI (HSBN) VYAZHATHARA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

373 20/01/2026 AMEENA S SIYAD M (FTHR) 00, CHEPPLEZHATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KOTTUKADU, 
MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

374 20/01/2026 Adarsh A bindu (MTHR) Aji Bhavanam, 
Midappally, Panmana, 

Panmana, 691583, 
karunagappally

  

375 20/01/2026 PRANAV A H B HARIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PAVITHRAM, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

376 20/01/2026 VAISHNAVI R J JAGANNATHA 
KURUKKAL (FTHR)

PERUMPUZHA 
VEEDU 

VAISHNAVAM, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

PUTHUKKADU, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

377 20/01/2026 Devika S Devadas (FTHR) Kanicherikunnel, 
Puthukkadu, 
Puthukkadu, 

Puthukkadu, 691585, 
Karunagappally

  

378 20/01/2026 Amal N Muhammed Navas A M (FTHR) Mullamangalam, 
Champakkadavu, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

EAST, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

379 20/01/2026 ANSIL S SUNIL (FTHR) PUTHEN 
KULANGARA 

PADINJATTATHIL, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

380 20/01/2026 USHADEVI W M ANTONY (HSBN) CHAKKINAMTHARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

381 20/01/2026 Bindu L Soman (FTHR) Aji Bhavanam, 
Midappally, Panmana, 

Panmana, 691583, 
karunagappally

  

382 20/01/2026 Ami S BADARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

AJMI MANZIL, 
porookkara PANMANA 

Edappally kotta PO, 
PANMANA, edappally 

kotta, 691583, 
karunagappally

  

383 20/01/2026 Apurva  Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Sarojini Nilayam, 
Puthukkadu, Chavara, 
Puthukkadu, 691585, 

Karunagappally

  

384 20/01/2026 SANTWANA ROSE 
SELESTIN 

SHYNI SELESTIN 
(MTHR)

VIRUTHIYIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

PUTHUKKADU, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

385 20/01/2026 SYAMALA P RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

1741 
KIZAKKETHARA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

SIVASHAKTHI 
NAGAR 68, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

386 20/01/2026 ANANDHU S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THALAVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

PUTHUKKADU, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

387 20/01/2026 Muhammedsha R Rasheed (FTHR) Chennara Kizhakkathil, 
Panmana, Panmana, 

Edappallycotta, 691583, 
Chavara

  

388 20/01/2026 SHAFANA S SHAMNAD KHAN 
(FTHR)

KANNAKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

389 20/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) NAMPATTARA 
VADAKKTHIL, 

PUTHENSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUANGAPPALLY

  

390 20/01/2026 REJEENA FATHIMAABIVI 
(MTHR)

MARHABA, 
MOTTACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

391 20/01/2026 SAJIDA H HUSSAIN (FTHR) 00, KALEELIL, 
MENAMPALLY, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

392 20/01/2026 AISWARYA V SASIKALA (MTHR) KAVANI 
THEKKETHARA, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

393 20/01/2026 RADHIKA V Bhadra (OTHR) Saranyalaym, Chola, 
Panmana, 

Puthenchantha, 691583, 
Karunagappally

  

394 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
A

ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

00, SHAKKIRA 
MANZIL, 

KOTTUKADU, 
MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  

395 20/01/2026 BHAVIN S SMITHA R (MTHR) LATHA BHAVAN, 
MEENATHU CHERY, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

396 20/01/2026 JASNA S JABBAR M (FTHR) KANIYANTE 
AYYATHU, 

MIDAPPALLY, 
PANMANA, 

PANMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


